定制 Customization
根据客户应用的特殊定制
Special orifices by application
 安全 Safety
高安全系数
High safety factor
平稳 Smooth
提供平稳恒定的减速

CSS38-R Rear Flange 后法兰
活塞杆
储气室
限位挡块
冲击头
油封
活塞
外壳体
轴承
带溢油孔的压力室
滚动隔膜
Performance and Dimensions
性能和尺寸
11
 No. 8 Longxiang Rd, Wujin National High-Tech Industrial Zone, Changzhou, Jiangsu Province, China 213164 · T +86 (0)519 - 8603-3009 · shocks@acecontrols.cn.com · www.ace-ace.cn
CSS38-50 50 4000 120000 2.5
CSS38-100 100 9000 120000 2.5
CSS38-150 150 14000 120000 2.5
CSS38-200 200 19000 120000 2.5
CSS38-250 250 24000 120000 2.5
CSS38-300 300 28000 120000 2.5
CSS38-350 350 33000 120000 2
CSS38-400 400 38000 120000 1.5
CSS38-500 500 48000 120000 1
CSS38-600 600 57000 120000 1
CSS38-700 700 67000 120000 1
CSS38-800 800 76000 120000 1
最大偏心角°
Maximum deflection
angle°
水平安装

1019
1129
1409
1629
1849
2129
Please supply the complete details for the calculation and selection
of the most suitable damper。
为了计算和选型最合适的缓冲器，请提供完整信息。
型号
Types
Safety Shock Absorbers CSS50
Self-Compensating
12
 No. 8 Longxiang Rd, Wujin National High-Tech Industrial Zone, Changzhou, Jiangsu Province, China 213164 · T +86 (0)519 - 8603-3009 · shocks@acecontrols.cn.com · www.ace-ace.cn
CSS50-100  100 19200 2
CSS50-150 150 28800 2
CSS50-200 200 38400 1.5
CSS50-250 250 48000 1.5
CSS50-300 300 57600 1.5
CSS50-350 350 67200 1.5
CSS50-400 400 76800 1.5
CSS50-500 500 94000 1.5
CSS50-600 600 112800 1
CSS50-700 700 136900 1
CSS50-800 800 134000 1
CSS50-1000 1000 134000 1
最大偏心角°
Maximum deflection
angle°
W3

240000
235000
235000
230000
195000
170000
Please supply the complete details for the calculation and selection
of the most suitable damper。
为了计算和选型最合适的缓冲器，请提供完整信息。
型号
Types
Safety Shock Absorbers CSS63
Self-Compensating
13
 No. 8 Longxiang Rd, Wujin National High-Tech Industrial Zone, Changzhou, Jiangsu Province, China 213164 · T +86 (0)519 - 8603-3009 · shocks@acecontrols.cn.com · www.ace-ace.cn
CSS63-100  100 31000 360000 1.5
CSS63-150 150 46500 360000 1.5
CSS63-200 200 62000 360000 1
CSS63-250 250 77500 360000 0.5
CSS63-300 300 93000 360000 0.5
CSS63-400 400 124000 360000 0.5
CSS63-500 500 155000 360000 0.5
CSS63-600 600 186000 360000 0.5
CSS63-700 700 217000 360000 0.5
CSS63-800 800 248000 360000 0.5
CSS63-1000 1000 250000 300000 0.5
最大偏心角°
Maximum deflection
angle°
W3